Jugnschiitzen
1. Riedmann Arthur
2. Kraller Noah

Jungschitzinnen
1. Fitz Martina- Aline

Junioren
1. Kiinz Felix

Frei:

Maénner

1. Bechter Manfred
2. Knapp Marcel

3. Perc Sascha

4. Pohn Christoph
5. Sturany Karl

6. Holtmann Marcel

Senioren 1 m

1. Maser Wolfgang
2. Kundig Lothar
3. Gugele Stefan

4.Bortolotti- Schafer Martin

5. Mair Bernhard
Senioren2 m

1. Hagen Walter
2. Stoppel Glnter

Senioren 3 m

1. Hdmmerle Reinhard

aufgelegt:
Maénner
1. Moser Fabian

Frauen

1. Fleisch Margarete
2. Novkovic Jasmina
3. Palackovic Anja

Senioren 1 m

1. Baumann Wolfgang
2.0sterle Willi

3. Schlacher Drago

Senioren2 m

1. Fleisch Peter
2. Leth Andreas
3. Wolf Werner
4. Kopke Michael

Senioren 2 w
1. Médser Burga
2. Forster Helga

Senioren 3 m

1. Kasbauer Wilfried
2. Fleisch Walter

3. Bell Reinhard

4. Bastiani Karl

Mannschaften frei
1. SG Lustenau

2. USS Dornbirn
3.SG Dornbirn

4. USG Hard

Mannschaften aufgelegt

1. USS Dornbirn
2. USG Vorkloster
3. USG Hard

4. USV Koblach

Schiitzenkénig

1. Bechter Manfred
2. Fitz Martina- Aline
3. Fleisch Walter

SG Lustenau
USG Héchst

SG Lustenau

SG Lustenau

SG Lustenau
USS Dornbirn
SG Dornbirn
SG Dornbirn
USS Dornbirn
USG Wolfurt

USS Dornbirn
SG Lustenau
USG Hard

SG Dornbirn
USG Hard

SG Lustenau
USG Hard

SG Lustenau

HSG Bregenz

USS Dornbirn
USG Hard
USV Koblach

USG Vorkloster
USG Vorkloster
USG Hard

USS Dornbirn
USV Koblach
USV Koblach
USG Vorkloster

USS Dornbirn
USG Hard

USG Hard
USS Dornbirn
USV Koblach
USG Hard

17,8
23
37,2

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025
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9
91
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97
83
79

309
307

328

323

372
353
346
345
336
334

369
366
344
344
340

365
312

305

342

381
357
348

380
363
356

367
361
358
357

364
354

378
369
352
342

1103
1058
1035

996

1117
1100
1089
1071

Zehntel

29

17,8

62,2

94,7

77,4

91

95,3

93,9

51,6

37,2
69,6
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